Centrum BHP ARKAS

Ul. Czerwona 55B
33-100 Tarnéw
tel: +48 (14) 655 36 35

Koszula flanelowa polska czerwono-czarna

rozmiar:

link do produktu: https://arkas-bhp.com/koszule/koszula-flanelowa-polska-czerwono-czarna.html

Cena: 32,00 Zt brutto

32,00 zt za szt.

Nr referencyjny: OC/1734-2XL

Inne kombinacje produktu:

rozmiar
S

M

L

XL

XXL

cena netto
26,02 zt
26,02 zt
26,02 zt
26,02 zt
26,02 zt

cena brutto
32,00 zt
32,00 zt
32,00 zt
32,00 zt
32,00 zt

25-04-2024

1/1


https://arkas-bhp.com/koszule/koszula-flanelowa-polska-czerwono-czarna.html

